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SURVEY QUESTIONS
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Proposed Changes to Utility Tax Payment Due Dates : Survey Report for 05 July 2019 to 27 April 2025

Q1 Are you representing a telephone or cellular business that may be impacted by this
proposed change?

0(0.0%) -

L 2(100.0%)

Question options
®Yes © No

Mandatory Question (2 response(s))
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q2 On average, how much time does your business spend filing utility tax payments each
month?

0 (0.0%)
0 (0.0%)
0 (0.0%)

L 2(100.0%)

Question options
® Lessthan1hour @ 1-2hours @ 2-5hours @ Morethan5hours @ Not sure

Mandatory Question (2 response(s))
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Proposed Changes to Utility Tax Payment Due Dates : Survey Report for 05 July 2019 to 27 April 2025

Q3 Do you have any concerns about switching to a quarterly or annual filing instead of
monthly?

0 (0.0%) I

L 2(100.0%)

Question options
®No @ Yes

Mandatory Question (2 response(s))
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Proposed Changes to Utility Tax Payment Due Dates : Survey Report for 05 July 2019 to 27 April 2025

Q5 Would changing the filing frequency to quarterly or annually make it easier or more
difficult for your business to stay in compliance?

0 (0.0%) I

L 2(100.0%)

Question options
® Easier @ More difficult

Mandatory Question (2 response(s))
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Proposed Changes to Utility Tax Payment Due Dates : Survey Report for 05 July 2019 to 27 April 2025

Q6 Do you currently file utility taxes in other cities or jurisdictions?

0 (0.0%) I

L 2(100.0%)

Question options
®Yes © No

Mandatory Question (2 response(s))
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Proposed Changes to Utility Tax Payment Due Dates : Survey Report for 05 July 2019 to 27 April 2025

Q8 Would you prefer to continue filing monthly, even if a quarterly or annual option became
available?

0 (0.0%) I

L 2(100.0%)

Question options
®No @ Yes

Mandatory Question (2 response(s))
Question type: Radio Button Question
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